
Netto A

Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

   1 Türkoral, Erkan     41     46     87
   2 Grein, Maximilian     38     42     80
   3 Joseph, Michael     41     38     79
   4 Peters, Markus     37     38     75
   5 Litwin, Maria     34     40     74
   6 Dong, Wenjie     35     36   (32)     71
   7 Hoeren, Andreas     30   (26)     40     70

Reiners, Bernd     34     36     70
   9 Küppers, Thomas     37     30     67
  10 Rosenbaum, Frank     29     35     64
  11 Wylon, Christoph     33     30     63
  12 Henn, Dr. Stefan     24     33     57
  13 Heintges, Heike     37     37

Watson, David     37     37
Kirberg, Dennis     37     37

  16 Cremers, Thomas     36     36
  17 Nowak, Tanja     33     33
  18 Hornung, Rene     32     32

Mävers, Jago     32     32
Hirschler, Mathias     32     32

  21 Thomas, Florian     30     30
  22 Schoepke-Hansel, Tanja     29     29

Nowak, Michael     29     29
  24 Walter, Christoph     25     25
  25 Schulz, Jürgen     17     17
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Netto B

Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

   1 Butti, Fabio     57   (33)     40     97
   2 Fan, Siyuan   (35)     43     46     89
   3 Blömker, Walter   (34)     39     42     81
   4 Spielmann, Melanie     37     39     76
   5 Fischer, Heinz     36   (34)     39     75
   6 Schilling, Alexander     35     38     73
   7 Gandras, Gabi     39     33     72
   8 Houscht, Birgit     30     41   (30)     71
   9 Dai, Guangshu     33     36     69

Dix, Thomas     33     36     69
  11 Zorgach, Dmytro     36     32     68
  12 Jansen, Peter     32     33     65
  13 Auel, Werner     29     34     63
  14 Walther, Florian     21     24   (21)     45
  15 Arendt, Dr. Georg     43     43
  16 Suligoj, Sascha     40     40
  17 Beyer- El Yaquine, Birgit     39     39
  18 van Arkel, Andrea     38     38
  19 Schuh, Stefan     35     35
  20 Bernsdorf, Heinz     33     33
  21 Rezonja, Jozef     32     32
  22 Rudnik, Philipp     31     31
  23 Pfitzenmaier, Gil Isabel     30     30
  24 Gribs, Edith     28     28
  25 Pitz-Clever, Natascha     27     27
  26 Fuchs, Eckehard     21     21
  27 Kaiser, Jörg     13     13

PC CADDIE 14.3.1  © 1988-2024 PC CADDIE AG Stand: 16.07.25, 14:50 Uhr - Golfsport Willich GmbH & Co. KG, Duvenhof, Willich



Netto C

Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

   1 Oesten, Lars     32     46     78
   2 Zhao, Hong Jian   (30)     37     39     76

Xu, Rong     46     30     76
   4 Gänzler, Margarete     36     37     73
   5 Wölfel, Heino     30     41     71
   6 Römer, Thomas     49     49
   7 Krieg, Dr. Dennis     47     47
   8 Peters, Andrea     46     46
   9 Auerbach, Sabrina     37     37

Runge, Matthias     37     37
Jost, Sylvia     37     37

  12 Kundruß, Christian     36     36
Lederer, Anna     36     36

  14 Geissler, Robby     35     35
Geißler, Sybille     35     35
Tkotz, Hans     35     35

  17 Xu, Pengzhang     31     31
  18 Wierschin, Sven     28     28

Johnson, Jürgen     28     28
  20 Hoffmann, Stefan     23     23
  21 Kessler, Dr. Nina     16     16
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Bruttosiegerin

Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

   1 Litwin, Maria     24     32     56
   2 Spielmann, Melanie     16     19     35
   3 Dong, Wenjie     17     17   (16)     34
   4 Gandras, Gabi     15     13     28
   5 Houscht, Birgit    (8)     14     10     24
   6 Nowak, Tanja     23     23
   7 Xu, Rong     15      6     21
   8 Heintges, Heike     20     20
   9 van Arkel, Andrea     18     18
  10 Gänzler, Margarete      9      8     17
  11 Schoepke-Hansel, Tanja     16     16
  12 Beyer- El Yaquine, Birgit     15     15
  13 Zhao, Hong Jian    (6)      7      7     14
  14 Lederer, Anna     11     11
  15 Peters, Andrea     10     10

Pfitzenmaier, Gil Isabel     10     10
  17 Pitz-Clever, Natascha      9      9

Gribs, Edith      9      9
  19 Auerbach, Sabrina      8      8
  20 Geißler, Sybille      7      7
  21 Jost, Sylvia      3      3
  22 Kessler, Dr. Nina      2      2
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Bruttosieger

Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

   1 Küppers, Thomas     27     23     50
   2 Türkoral, Erkan     22     27     49
   3 Rosenbaum, Frank     21     27     48
   4 Joseph, Michael     23     21     44
   5 Wylon, Christoph     21     22     43
   6 Reiners, Bernd     19     23     42
   7 Grein, Maximilian     18     22     40
   8 Peters, Markus     19     20     39
   9 Fan, Siyuan   (10)     18     19     37
  10 Blömker, Walter   (13)     16     19     35
  11 Butti, Fabio     15   (14)     19     34
  12 Hoeren, Andreas     12   (11)     20     32
  13 Fischer, Heinz     16   (13)     15     31
  14 Henn, Dr. Stefan     10     19     29
  15 Watson, David     27     27
  16 Schilling, Alexander     11     15     26
  17 Jansen, Peter     11     14     25

Dix, Thomas     11     14     25
Zorgach, Dmytro     13     12     25

  20 Mävers, Jago     23     23
  21 Oesten, Lars      7     15     22

Dai, Guangshu     11     11     22
  23 Kirberg, Dennis     21     21

Cremers, Thomas     21     21
  25 Wölfel, Heino      6     13     19

Arendt, Dr. Georg     19     19
Thomas, Florian     19     19

  28 Hornung, Rene     18     18
  29 Hirschler, Mathias     17     17
  30 Walther, Florian      8      8    (7)     16

Rudnik, Philipp     16     16
Bernsdorf, Heinz     16     16

  33 Auel, Werner      7      8     15
Suligoj, Sascha     15     15
Nowak, Michael     15     15

  36 Walter, Christoph     14     14
  37 Rezonja, Jozef     13     13

Krieg, Dr. Dennis     13     13
Römer, Thomas     13     13
Schuh, Stefan     13     13

  41 Kundruß, Christian     12     12
Schulz, Jürgen     12     12
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Pos. Name 10.05. 14.06. 12.07. Total

  43 Runge, Matthias     10     10
  44 Tkotz, Hans      9      9

Geissler, Robby      9      9
  46 Fuchs, Eckehard      8      8
  47 Wierschin, Sven      5      5

Kaiser, Jörg      5      5
  49 Johnson, Jürgen      4      4
  50 Hoffmann, Stefan      3      3
  51 Xu, Pengzhang      2      2
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